
Standard Results
9/28/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 75 secSCT:

12002 Marley 65.36 1951 0 000

12004 Emmy -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 70 secSCT:

24002 Gus 52.69 NQ1 2 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds 80 secSCT:

8202 Tango 66.48 NQ1 0 010

8204 Kirby 87.53 NQ4 1 010

8203 Sage -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 75 secSCT:

8205 Galen 71.34 11000 0 000

12210 Roger 45.13 2900 0 002

12202 Timer -- NQ1 1 000

12206 Sheba 77.72 NQ4 4 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 71 secSCT:

16201 Mack 42.18 11000 0 000

16203 Skuggi 49.66 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
9/28/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 69 secSCT:

20204 Annie 50.35 1951 0 000

20201 Juice 69.00 2951 0 000

20205 Lola -- NQ2 0 100

20207 Dixie 86.99 NQ5 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 70 secSCT:

20203 Finn 43.59 1951 0 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 78 secSCT:

8402 Happy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 75 secSCT:

12209 Ralphie 60.11 11000 0 000

12403 Pogo 71.48 21000 0 000

12205 Agnes 53.46 NQ1 1 010

12401 ZiZi Z 68.51 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT:

16407 Craze 60.97 1951 0 000

16204 Zora -- NQ5 0 000

16401 Elly -- NQ0 1 000

16403 Josey 60.17 NQ4 2 020

16405 Finn 61.16 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
9/28/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 69 secSCT:

20401 P!nk 43.52 11000 0 000

20406 Sophie 63.34 NQ3 2 000

20407 Sexi Lexi 42.22 NQ1 1 010

20408 Bree 58.89 NQ2 0 000

20404 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 72 secSCT:

24401 Caera 57.44 11000 0 000

24402 Louie 71.33 NQ2 0 000

24406 Esme 70.57 NQ4 1 020

24405 Dagger -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 68 secSCT:

12601 Willie 84.75 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16601 Desi 68.53 NQ1 2 010

16602 Bailey 59.75 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

20601 Lily 65.64 NQ0 1 010

20603 Sainte -- NQ1 2 000

20604 Lucy 51.55 NQ0 1 020

20606 Briley 64.38 NQ1 2 010

20608 Frost 66.74 NQ4 1 020

20609 Kaos 51.21 NQ2 1 000

20602 Chaz -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT:

24604 Hank 47.76 11000 0 000

24601 Zef 68.21 2940 0 000

24404 Audi -- NQ1 1 000

24407 Baillie 51.46 NQ0 1 000

24602 Bella 78.85 NQ0 0 000

24603 Gauge 89.76 NQ2 2 030

24605 Hawke Eye -- NQ2 3 000

24607 Harry -- NQ0 0 010

24606 Bonnie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8812 Fly 47.30 11000 0 000

8811 Topaz 58.73 21000 0 000

8803 Vicki 60.69 31000 0 000

8809 Chief 69.53 41000 0 000

8801 Haley 51.94 NQ0 0 010

8802 Haley 74.64 NQ0 0 000

8805 Spirit 52.52 NQ1 0 000

8808 Riley 61.43 NQ0 1 000

8814 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 68 secSCT:

12829 Sevi 47.03 11000 0 000

12831 Brooke 48.34 21000 0 000

12832 Breeze 50.84 31000 0 000

12816 Bungee 50.97 41000 0 000

12826 Wrecks 51.14 1000 0 000

12809 Keefer 51.63 1000 0 000

12825 Jersey 52.15 1000 0 000

12810 Willow 52.91 1000 0 000

12808 Jet 55.36 1000 0 000

12823 Joan 56.85 1000 0 000

12828 Murphy 57.33 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 57.85 1000 0 000

12803 Major 59.59 1000 0 000

12814 Mac 65.16 1000 0 000

12801 Bizzy -- NQ2 2 010



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

12804 Brumby 61.08 NQ0 1 010

12806 Dudley 49.69 NQ1 0 000

12807 Casey 62.38 NQ1 1 000

12812 Teddy 55.22 NQ1 1 020

12813 Maggie 58.35 NQ1 1 000

12815 Mini Cooper 52.02 NQ2 0 020

12818 Abbie 47.23 NQ2 3 020

12820 Buddy 46.36 NQ0 0 010

12821 Rozi Z -- NQ2 1 010

12824 Rudi -- NQ0 0 000

12827 Kylie 75.31 NQ0 0 000

12830 Tempo 66.84 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16812 Bozley 52.98 11000 0 000

16810 Clare 53.75 21000 0 000

16811 Vixen 54.92 31000 0 000

16815 Cruiser 57.36 41000 0 000

16808 Allie 58.38 1000 0 000

16802 Otto 43.69 NQ0 1 000

16805 Louis -- NQ3 2 010

16807 Bandit 57.50 NQ0 1 010

16813 Tango 61.01 NQ2 3 020

16814 Mac -- NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

20862 Driver 39.33 11000 0 000

20827 Bouncer 40.14 21000 0 000

20861 Aidan 40.45 31000 0 000

20809 Trip 43.27 41000 0 000

20850 Blade 45.66 1000 0 000

20814 Doug 46.32 1000 0 000

20802 Happy 47.60 1000 0 000

20834 Lancelot 48.15 1000 0 000

20854 Kate 49.02 1000 0 000

20804 Summit 49.71 1000 0 000

20865 Mesa 52.19 1000 0 000

20840 Shay 53.91 1000 0 000

20836 Bart 55.50 1000 0 000

20829 Pete 56.94 1000 0 000

20832 Jack 57.59 1000 0 000

20835 Kirby 58.83 1000 0 000

20610 Annie -- NQ0 0 000

20803 Reese 41.91 NQ0 0 010

20806 Scarlett -- NQ2 1 000

20811 Louie -- NQ0 0 010

20812 Charlee 43.51 NQ1 1 000

20815 Khaos 42.21 NQ1 0 000

20816 Payton -- NQ0 0 020

20818 Coffee 59.61 NQ3 3 010

20820 Ruffles 55.91 NQ1 1 000

20821 Izzy 57.90 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

20822 Savanna 52.72 NQ1 0 010

20825 Johnnie -- NQ0 1 000

20826 Fallon 61.60 NQ2 1 010

20828 Katy 50.43 NQ0 0 010

20830 Shug 51.54 NQ2 0 010

20831 River -- NQ0 0 000

20833 Roxie 49.50 NQ0 2 000

20837 Kennedy 47.69 NQ0 0 010

20841 Ally 40.79 NQ1 0 000

20842 Reba 59.89 NQ0 1 010

20843 Sassy 55.70 NQ1 0 010

20847 Mollie 50.23 NQ1 0 000

20849 Panda 40.82 NQ1 1 000

20851 Aavry 52.21 NQ2 0 000

20852 Lucy -- NQ0 0 020

20853 Casey 60.56 NQ1 1 000

20857 SoBe -- NQ2 0 000

20858 Spirit 48.68 NQ1 1 000

20859 Kadie 48.22 NQ0 1 000

20863 Brillo 51.31 NQ1 2 020

20807 Paddy -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Forest -- ABS-- -- ------

20848 Ben -- ABS-- -- ------

20855 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT:

24809 Iggy 43.20 11000 0 000

24807 Addie 46.20 21000 0 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

24805 Zara 46.49 31000 0 000

24806 Artemis 48.70 41000 0 000

24808 MarJus 54.45 1000 0 000

24820 Desi 55.97 1000 0 000

24801 Rock-It 84.61 NQ1 0 000

24802 Moni 70.31 NQ5 3 030

24803 Millie 75.20 NQ1 0 000

24804 Maggie 43.04 NQ0 0 020

24810 Annie 47.71 NQ0 0 010

24811 Trudi 87.00 NQ0 0 000

24814 Berlin 60.27 NQ1 0 000

24815 Zulu 56.76 NQ4 4 050

24817 Vince 54.25 NQ0 1 000

24818 Norris 56.87 NQ0 0 010

24819 Blaze 57.38 NQ2 1 010

24816 Bailey -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/28/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 139 yds 85 secSCT:

4201 Shanty 56.87 1901 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds 80 secSCT:

8207 Remy 73.10 1902 0 000

8206 Gordon 65.01 NQ3 2 051

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 76 secSCT:

12212 Willow 52.07 11000 0 000

12213 Ted E -- NQ4 3 030



Standard Results
9/28/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 74 secSCT:

16206 Jenny 83.47 NQ3 0 020

16208 Catch -- NQ2 1 040

16209 Gunnar 37.45 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 75 secSCT:

20215 Robbie 73.50 11000 0 000

20211 Strider 50.54 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
9/28/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 77 secSCT:

12407 Brady 48.78 1951 0 000

12404 Winnie 66.82 NQ2 3 020

12406 Roger -- NQ4 5 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 74 secSCT:

16409 Rosie 47.89 11000 0 000

16410 Annie 96.96 NQ3 1 010

16411 Sophie -- NQ3 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 77 secSCT:

20413 Tillie 54.63 11000 0 000

20422 Finn 61.89 2951 0 000

20417 Kaylee 63.01 3901 1 000

20414 Annie 79.27 NQ2 0 010

20415 Kioti -- NQ4 2 000

20419 Jewels 82.95 NQ0 1 001

20421 Hemi 92.47 NQ4 2 020



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds 78 secSCT:

4601 Touche -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8601 Cheetah 62.70 11000 0 000

8602 Satchel 80.21 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12604 Marilyn 54.46 11000 0 000

12405 Dee Dee 74.09 2910 0 000

12603 Shasta 72.69 NQ1 3 010

12605 Hope 60.25 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16605 Abby 44.82 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

20612 Katie -- NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds 78 secSCT:

4805 Tazer 65.57 11000 0 000

4802 Foo 87.33 NQ0 0 000

4806 Ellie 70.63 NQ1 0 010

4807 Casey 65.91 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8818 Stan 53.26 11000 0 000

8819 Coco 55.10 21000 0 000

8825 Gretchen 57.75 31000 0 000

8817 Me-Me 59.88 41000 0 000

8816 Comet 47.74 NQ1 0 000

8820 Emmy 68.21 NQ0 1 010

8823 Shadow 77.34 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12838 Lyra 59.25 11000 0 000

12833 Cooper 66.58 21000 0 000



Standard Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Preferred

12835 Kaper -- NQ2 0 100

12836 Tag 54.57 NQ2 0 000

12839 Pension 68.60 NQ4 1 000

12840 Magic -- NQ0 5 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16828 Skye 51.83 11000 0 000

16825 Valley 53.11 21000 0 000

16821 Ace 55.52 31000 0 000

16824 Mira 60.05 41000 0 000

16822 Scotty 62.71 NQ1 1 000

16826 Aladdin 52.05 NQ0 1 000

16830 Zoey 67.93 NQ0 1 000

16823 Clarence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

20867 Magi Z 76.76 NQ0 2 000

20869 Mary 72.17 NQ0 0 000

20871 Onyx 54.97 NQ1 3 020



JWW Results
9/28/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT:

12002 Marley 31.15 11000 0 000

12004 Emmy 32.67 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 46 secSCT:

24002 Gus 29.59 11000 0 000



JWW Results
9/28/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 54 secSCT:

8202 Tango -- NQ1 1 110

8203 Sage -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT:

12202 Timer 42.53 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 47 secSCT:

16201 Mack 25.32 NQ0 0 100

16203 Skuggi 37.15 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/28/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT:

20401 P!nk 17.15 11000 0 000

20205 Lola 42.69 2951 0 000

20201 Juice 24.27 NQ0 1 010

20204 Annie 40.59 NQ2 1 010

20207 Dixie -- NQ8 2 110

20408 Bree 25.97 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 46 secSCT:

20203 Finn 26.62 1951 0 000



JWW Results
9/28/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 42 secSCT:

8402 Happy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 39 secSCT:

8205 Galen 63.06 NQ2 0 000

12209 Ralphie 40.99 NQ3 1 010

12210 Roger 51.05 NQ5 3 040

12401 ZiZi Z 35.43 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 38 secSCT:

16407 Craze 24.40 11000 0 000

16405 Finn 39.43 2980 0 000

16401 Elly 39.78 3980 0 000

16204 Zora 58.45 NQ3 2 020

16403 Josey 41.95 NQ4 1 010



JWW Results
9/28/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 37 secSCT:

20406 Sophie 30.67 1951 0 000

20407 Sexi Lexi 26.74 NQ0 0 020

20601 Lily 23.57 NQ0 0 020

20604 Lucy 23.02 NQ0 0 010

20404 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds 39 secSCT:

24404 Audi 34.65 1951 0 000

24402 Louie 41.16 2911 0 000

24401 Caera -- NQ2 2 030

24406 Esme 50.44 NQ3 1 010

24605 Hawke Eye -- NQ1 2 000

24607 Harry -- NQ0 0 110

24405 Dagger -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds 40 secSCT:

12403 Pogo 57.08 NQ0 1 000

12601 Willie 48.36 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 39 secSCT:

16602 Bailey 32.49 11000 0 000

16814 Mac -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 38 secSCT:

20603 Sainte 32.12 NQ2 1 010

20608 Frost 46.62 NQ1 2 000

20609 Kaos 31.89 NQ1 0 000

20610 Annie 29.11 NQ1 0 010

20836 Bart -- NQ1 1 100

20602 Chaz -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 40 secSCT:

24602 Bella 38.29 11000 0 000

24603 Gauge 41.24 NQ1 0 010

24606 Bonnie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 43 secSCT:

8812 Fly 26.03 11000 0 000

8808 Riley 36.97 21000 0 000

8809 Chief 37.36 31000 0 000

8814 Abby 37.72 41000 0 000

8803 Vicki 40.18 1000 0 000

8801 Haley 32.28 NQ1 0 000

8805 Spirit 37.35 NQ3 2 010

8811 Topaz 45.65 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds 40 secSCT:

12801 Bizzy 24.39 11000 0 000

12829 Sevi 27.88 21000 0 000

12205 Agnes 29.00 31000 0 000

12826 Wrecks 29.99 41000 0 000

12828 Murphy 31.23 1000 0 000

12821 Rozi Z 31.27 1000 0 000

12809 Keefer 32.40 1000 0 000

12804 Brumby 32.77 1000 0 000

12813 Maggie 33.24 1000 0 000

12810 Willow 33.63 1000 0 000

12823 Joan 34.65 1000 0 000

12802 Jazzy 34.91 1000 0 000

12814 Mac 37.50 1000 0 000

12808 Jet 37.54 1000 0 000

12803 Major 38.67 1000 0 000

12805 Boone 25.94 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

12806 Dudley 45.07 NQ2 1 000

12807 Casey -- NQ0 2 100

12812 Teddy 34.66 NQ0 1 020

12815 Mini Cooper 33.52 NQ1 0 000

12816 Bungee 29.63 NQ0 0 010

12818 Abbie 29.78 NQ0 1 010

12820 Buddy 27.87 NQ0 1 000

12824 Rudi 29.00 NQ1 1 010

12825 Jersey 35.42 NQ0 1 010

12827 Kylie 44.16 NQ0 0 000

12830 Tempo 37.98 NQ0 1 010

12831 Brooke 30.84 NQ0 0 020

12832 Breeze 31.99 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 39 secSCT:

16802 Otto 25.84 11000 0 000

16807 Bandit 32.20 21000 0 000

16810 Clare 32.86 31000 0 000

16805 Louis 33.86 41000 0 000

16812 Bozley 35.17 1000 0 000

16815 Cruiser 35.77 1000 0 000

16601 Desi 36.27 1000 0 000

16808 Allie 48.84 NQ4 0 000

16811 Vixen 41.80 NQ1 1 010

16813 Tango 37.83 NQ2 1 000



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 38 secSCT:

20862 Driver 22.55 11000 0 000

20825 Johnnie 23.10 21000 0 000

20827 Bouncer 23.82 31000 0 000

20841 Ally 23.95 41000 0 000

20830 Shug 24.66 1000 0 000

20850 Blade 24.68 1000 0 000

20861 Aidan 25.06 1000 0 000

20854 Kate 26.17 1000 0 000

20859 Kadie 26.22 1000 0 000

20863 Brillo 26.38 1000 0 000

20814 Doug 26.39 1000 0 000

20816 Payton 26.65 1000 0 000

20811 Louie 26.76 1000 0 000

20834 Lancelot 28.63 1000 0 000

20804 Summit 28.67 1000 0 000

20812 Charlee 29.16 1000 0 000

20606 Briley 30.05 1000 0 000

20829 Pete 30.07 1000 0 000

20840 Shay 30.15 1000 0 000

20828 Katy 30.30 1000 0 000

20843 Sassy 30.56 1000 0 000

20847 Mollie 32.01 1000 0 000

20842 Reba 32.60 1000 0 000

20853 Casey 33.19 1000 0 000

20835 Kirby 33.64 1000 0 000

20802 Happy 32.33 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

20803 Reese 23.94 NQ0 0 010

20806 Scarlett -- NQ3 0 110

20809 Trip 29.70 NQ2 0 000

20815 Khaos 35.01 NQ1 2 020

20818 Coffee 40.93 NQ3 1 000

20820 Ruffles 36.13 NQ1 1 010

20821 Izzy 33.46 NQ1 1 010

20822 Savanna 32.14 NQ1 0 000

20826 Fallon 37.34 NQ0 1 000

20831 River 40.76 NQ0 0 000

20832 Jack 40.73 NQ1 1 010

20833 Roxie 33.81 NQ1 0 000

20837 Kennedy 27.23 NQ0 0 020

20849 Panda 22.87 NQ0 0 010

20851 Aavry 35.28 NQ1 4 010

20852 Lucy 30.76 NQ0 0 010

20857 SoBe 25.90 NQ1 0 000

20858 Spirit 29.40 NQ1 0 010

20865 Mesa 31.28 NQ1 0 020

20807 Paddy -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Forest -- ABS-- -- ------

20848 Ben -- ABS-- -- ------

20855 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 40 secSCT:

24807 Addie 26.81 11000 0 000

24805 Zara 26.97 21000 0 000

24407 Baillie 27.11 31000 0 000



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

24810 Annie 30.39 41000 0 000

24803 Millie 39.79 1000 0 000

24601 Zef 38.05 NQ0 0 010

24604 Hank 35.69 NQ1 1 030

24801 Rock-It 43.78 NQ0 0 000

24802 Moni 37.19 NQ1 0 000

24804 Maggie 28.38 NQ1 0 000

24806 Artemis 37.94 NQ2 1 000

24808 MarJus 30.09 NQ1 1 010

24809 Iggy 28.72 NQ1 0 000

24811 Trudi 46.60 NQ1 1 010

24814 Berlin 40.96 NQ1 0 000

24815 Zulu 36.18 NQ1 2 020

24817 Vince 31.18 NQ1 0 000

24818 Norris 32.00 NQ0 0 010

24819 Blaze 32.12 NQ1 0 010

24820 Desi 39.18 NQ0 1 000

24816 Bailey -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/28/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 125 yds 59 secSCT:

4201 Shanty 39.30 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 55 secSCT:

8206 Gordon 32.99 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds 52 secSCT:

12213 Ted E 68.00 NQ3 0 010



JWW Results
9/28/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT:

16209 Gunnar 20.49 11000 0 000

16206 Jenny 44.25 21000 0 000

16208 Catch -- NQ5 1 140

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 51 secSCT:

20214 Gus -- NQ3 1 100

20215 Robbie 43.19 NQ1 1 000

20421 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/28/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds 47 secSCT:

4401 Simba 32.07 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 44 secSCT:

8207 Remy 60.04 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 43 secSCT:

12212 Willow 39.30 1951 0 000

12404 Winnie 27.35 NQ2 2 020

12406 Roger 63.83 NQ2 1 000

12407 Brady -- NQ0 0 100



JWW Results
9/28/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 42 secSCT:

16409 Rosie 28.02 1951 0 000

16410 Annie 67.47 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 44 secSCT:

20413 Tillie 30.41 11000 0 000

20422 Finn 32.45 21000 0 000

20419 Jewels 43.42 31000 0 000

20211 Strider 36.41 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 45 secSCT:

8601 Cheetah 43.95 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 44 secSCT:

12604 Marilyn 35.45 11000 0 000

12605 Hope 36.93 21000 0 000

12405 Dee Dee 56.13 NQ0 0 000

12603 Shasta 52.41 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

16411 Sophie 42.25 NQ1 1 030

16605 Abby 27.95 NQ0 1 030



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 45 secSCT:

20417 Kaylee 42.82 11000 0 000

20612 Katie 47.15 2940 0 000

20414 Annie 65.63 NQ2 0 000

20415 Kioti 53.67 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 131 yds 48 secSCT:

4806 Ellie 39.26 11000 0 000

4807 Casey 39.38 21000 0 000

4805 Tazer 42.08 31000 0 000

4601 Touche -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 45 secSCT:

8817 Me-Me 35.32 11000 0 000

8819 Coco 36.46 21000 0 000

8820 Emmy 39.91 31000 0 000

8825 Gretchen 40.09 41000 0 000

8823 Shadow 42.24 1000 0 000

8602 Satchel 53.05 NQ0 1 000

8816 Comet 29.08 NQ0 1 000

8818 Stan 34.98 NQ1 0 010

8821 Skittles 37.01 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 44 secSCT:

12836 Tag 25.96 11000 0 000

12839 Pension 27.77 21000 0 000

12838 Lyra 31.84 31000 0 000

12833 Cooper 43.36 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

16831 Rocky 25.80 11000 0 000

16828 Skye 25.99 21000 0 000

16826 Aladdin 27.45 31000 0 000

16822 Scotty 33.96 41000 0 000

16825 Valley 35.73 1000 0 000

16830 Zoey 38.06 1000 0 000

16824 Mira 38.93 1000 0 000

16821 Ace 44.38 NQ1 0 020

16823 Clarence -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 45 secSCT:

20871 Onyx 38.46 11000 0 000

20869 Mary 41.03 21000 0 000

20867 Magi Z 49.13 NQ1 1 010



FAST Results
9/28/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24002 Gus 24.25 1632 7 20277



FAST Results
9/28/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8811 Topaz 31.94 1712 4 202718

8808 Riley 28.68 2574 4 201712

8202 Tango 40.78 NQ1 4 0177

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12825 Jersey 34.18 1784 9 202718

12209 Ralphie 34.90 2704 6 202713

12206 Sheba 38.56 3541 6 201713

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16602 Bailey 32.01 1784 9 202718

16202 Emily 32.02 2756 9 202713

16403 Josey 32.10 3512 4 20187

16401 Elly 41.40 NQ3 9 02711



FAST Results
9/28/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20829 Pete 27.66 1806 9 202718

20604 Lucy 32.61 2795 9 202718

20814 Doug 36.27 3725 6 202718

20609 Kaos 25.19 4665 6 201718

20821 Izzy 35.00 646 6 201718

20201 Juice 23.39 634 4 201718

20204 Annie 32.16 563 7 20818

20205 Lola 43.31 NQ3 4 085

20401 P!nk 26.07 NQ3 5 01918

20601 Lily 24.99 NQ3 9 20170

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

20203 Finn 34.76 1685 7 202711

24402 Louie 25.23 2513 4 20186

24404 Audi -- NQ0 4 20176



FAST Results
9/28/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

8205 Galen 43.29 NQ3 0 01712

12202 Timer 45.92 NQ5 5 0175

12601 Willie 50.39 NQ4 0 01812

12804 Brumby 35.47 NQ4 5 02712

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16814 Mac 50.48 NQ4 7 0011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20818 Coffee 29.38 1773 9 202718

20407 Sexi Lexi 33.05 2674 9 201718

20603 Sainte 33.54 NQ3 5 01712

20812 Charlee 35.55 NQ5 9 02718

20861 Aidan -- NQ0 0 000



FAST Results
9/28/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24603 Gauge 42.69 NQ4 4 01918

24803 Millie 39.25 NQ3 9 01713

24819 Blaze 34.52 NQ2 3 0812

24816 Bailey -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8814 Abby 39.66 1704 9 202711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12824 Rudi 28.49 1714 9 202711

12803 Major 39.33 NQ5 6 0270

12808 Jet 38.20 NQ1 9 0197

12821 Rozi Z 39.78 NQ6 7 0100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20608 Frost 45.67 NQ1 3 090

20820 Ruffles 36.68 NQ5 9 000

20828 Katy 39.27 NQ3 5 01712

20842 Reba 40.70 NQ2 9 0270

20850 Blade 33.59 NQ6 2 201712

20602 Chaz -- ABS-- -- ------

20807 Paddy -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24607 Harry 34.85 NQ3 5 0177

24805 Zara 28.14 NQ4 9 0180

24806 Artemis 26.07 NQ2 9 0276

24810 Annie 32.73 NQ5 7 02713



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12806 Dudley 32.79 1636 9 201711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20849 Panda 29.15 1806 9 202718

20858 Spirit 32.99 2684 6 202711

20811 Louie 27.02 3673 6 202711

20606 Briley 38.10 NQ5 2 20275

20610 Annie 35.10 NQ2 4 0195

20803 Reese 25.61 NQ1 6 01918

20816 Payton 45.71 NQ3 6 01912

20825 Johnnie 36.34 NQ4 6 0177

20827 Bouncer 27.77 NQ2 9 01913

20832 Jack 35.77 NQ6 2 20275

20834 Lancelot 38.00 NQ3 5 0197

20837 Kennedy 36.50 NQ4 6 0912

20853 Casey 42.56 NQ6 4 007

20854 Kate 35.68 NQ3 6 0270

20863 Brillo -- NQ6 9 202718

20848 Ben -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24604 Hank 32.74 1613 2 201818

24804 Maggie 41.63 NQ0 9 201911

24807 Addie 36.67 NQ5 7 0107

24809 Iggy 35.91 NQ3 9 201911

24817 Vince 38.01 NQ3 9 0275

24818 Norris 28.35 NQ2 6 0190



FAST Results
9/28/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT:

4401 Simba 41.56 1723 9 202713

4601 Touche -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8206 Gordon 37.74 NQ2 6 2096

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT:

12407 Brady 28.52 1795 9 202718



FAST Results
9/28/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16409 Rosie 21.97 1633 7 20276

16208 Catch 41.23 NQ3 7 20180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT:

20419 Jewels 42.47 1504 4 201712

20210 Flynn -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/28/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8818 Stan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT:

12836 Tag 29.69 1806 9 202718

12212 Willow 45.45 NQ5 7 085

12404 Winnie 43.18 NQ3 3 01812

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT:

20415 Kioti 29.63 1603 7 201911



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT:

4805 Tazer 46.93 NQ1 9 0270

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8601 Cheetah 39.22 NQ2 9 0100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT:

12604 Marilyn 35.25 NQ2 9 0106

12835 Kaper 42.73 NQ1 5 0190



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16605 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

16821 Ace -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/28/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT:

4806 Ellie 47.69 NQ3 9 0100




